Town of Neenah Fire Department Officers Meeting Agenda

Town of Neenah, Winnebago County, WI

Governmental Body:	Town of Neenah Fire Department
Time and Date:	Thursday, July 23, 2020, 5:30 PM
Location of Meeting:	Municipal Building, 1600 Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI

Agenda:

- 1. Call the Meeting to order. Confirmation of open meeting notice.
- 2. Discussion Action:
 - a. Officer staff meeting, general discussion on staffing, response procedures and training activities.
- 3. Adjourn

Closed Session Contemplated: <u>No</u>

Fire Chief Ed King Town of Neenah Fire Department July 21, 2020